
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life February 9, 2014February 9, 2014February 9, 2014February 9, 2014

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $42,718 18

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $32,926 13

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $22,776 7

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $20,143 10

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $17,118 11

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $16,876 5

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $13,800 2

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $12,732 5

Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $11,028 4

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $8,964 1

Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $8,484 1

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $7,043 5

Meredith, Larry Meredith Insurance Agency $7,020 1

Ulayyet, Fahed M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $6,972 1

Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $6,095 3

McCutcheon, James G. McCutcheon Insurance Agency $5,844 1

Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,820 1

Matthies, Phillip M. Matthies Insurance Agency $5,520 1

Senior Services of North America, Inc. $5,436 2

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Martinez, Bett L. Martinez Insurance Agency $4,584 1

Bledsoe, Forrest L. Chamber Health Plans, Inc. $4,308 1

Goldman, Jean Goldman Insurance Agency $4,260 1

Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $4,152 2

Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $4,128 1

Rosen, Paul J. Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc. $3,900 1

Schaefer, Susan B. Planned Benefits Inc. $3,900 1

Meetee Corporation $3,892 1

Scoggins, Edith A. Scoggins Insurance Agency $3,889 1

General Agency Ins. Development Svc. $3,576 1

Stanton, David R. Gateway Insurance, Inc. $3,568 1

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $3,492 1

Turtletaub, Michael Turtletaub Insurance Agency $3,396 1

Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $3,372 1

Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $3,228 1

Iwanski, Chester A. Jr. Iwanski Insurance Agency $3,182 1

Haves, Eileen Haves Insurance Agency $3,108 1

Paz, Jacqueline Paz Insurance Agency $3,108 1

Rodriguez, Carmen A. Landers-Stein & Associates $3,108 1

Centurion Agency, Ltd. $3,064 1

Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,060 1

Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $3,024 1

Lerner, Stanford J. Lerner Insurance Agency $3,008 2

Jameson, Derek Golden Years Benefits $2,928 1

Rosen, David S. Rosen Insurance Agency $2,856 1

Faust, Martin W. Faust Insurance Agency $2,848 1

Greenhill, Richard A. Greenhill Insurance Agency $2,848 1

Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Cholak, Paul M. Cholak Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Kozak, Iris C. New York Life Insurance Agency $2,724 1

Cohen, Marvin S. Cohen Insurance Agency $2,592 1

Treece, James A. Treece Insurance Agency $2,504 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

February 9, 2014February 9, 2014February 9, 2014February 9, 2014

Ahlbum, Tim $9,840 Gratzon, Peter $6,390

Schwartz, Scott J. $8,964 Firestein, Harvey C. $6,328

Adelson, Andy G. $8,484 Dohse, Leleand L. $5,868

Grobman, Alan $7,784 McCutcheon, James G. $5,844

Dillow, David S. $7,296 Sweeney, Amanda $5,820

Schwartz, Matthew $7,128 Catron, Edward A. $5,544

Meredith, Larry $7,020 Matthies, Phillip M. $5,520

Ulayyet, Fahed M. $6,972 Weingarden, Estelle $5,225

Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,924 Gagliardi, Rosemarie $5,223

Vlahakis, Steve $6,504

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Kempler, Gary S. $4,764 Heller, Carl M. $3,228

Martinez, Bett L. $4,584 Shippee, Terri A. $3,182

Larocca, Joseph A. $4,395 Aarons, Neill $3,108

Bullard, Janet C. $4,308 Haves, Eileen $3,108

Brown, Matthew $4,306 Jacobs, Douglas M. $3,108

Goldman, Jean $4,260 Jain, Priti $3,108

Rheingold, Marc $4,260 Paz, Jacqueline $3,108

Dworkin, Earl D. $4,128 Retek, Rae $3,064

Larson, Jon $4,128 Ortez, Philip B. Jr. $3,060

Figlar, Marc A. $4,008 Greenberg, Joshua K. $3,024

Gesla, Walter $3,900 Haft, Gary S. $3,024

Goldstein, Daniel M. $3,900 Rudd, Henry $3,024

Rosen, Paul J. $3,900 Wiser, Karen A. $3,024

Schaefer, Susan B. $3,900 Jameson, Derek $2,928

Eger, John $3,892 Schaefer, John G. $2,928

Scoggins, Edith A. $3,889 Seyer, David C. $2,868

Ahlbum, Jon $3,804 Rosen, David S. $2,856

Doratan, Joseph $3,576 Greenhill, Richard A. $2,848

Stanton, David R. $3,568 Parker, Lisa M. $2,848

Richard, Paul $3,564 Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $2,844

Riva, Antonio $3,564 Cholak, Paul M. $2,844

Kingsley, Beverly J. $3,548 Diaz, Joseph A. $2,844

Laprade, Troy D. $3,492 Doering, Robert J. $2,844

Sheldon, Paul T. $3,492 Gilels, Julia $2,844

Gordon, Aaron $3,480 Kilgore, Adam Jr. $2,844

Kellner, Henry $3,460 Konz, Douglas J. $2,844

Cooper, Bradley D. $3,408 Morris, Jason $2,844

Gould, Earle R. $3,396 Rosenkrantz, Howard $2,844

Turtletaub, Michael $3,396 Kozak, Iris C. $2,724

Sakharoff, Richard D. $3,372 Vertich, Mark $2,676

Lemar, Fred Jr. W. $3,276 Wilson, Matthew J. $2,676

Mann, Harvey S. $3,276 Cohen, Marvin, S. $2,592

Sachs, Kerry $3,276 Larsen, Blair M. $2,592

Ewing, Deborah L. $3,272 Treece, James A. $2,504

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)


